THE DATASHEET OF
MIC5264-SSYML-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MIC5264
150mA µCap Dual LDO Regulator
MicroLeadFrame and MLF are trademarks of Amkor Technology, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
May 2006

COUT = 1µF
100mA 150mA
50mA
Micrel, Inc. MIC5264
May 2006 2 M9999-052406
 (408) 955-1690
Ordering Information
Part Number
Full Manufacturing
Vo1/Vo2 Marking
Code
Junction Temp.
Range
Package
Pb-Free
MIC5264-2.5/1.8YML MIC5264-JGYML 2.5V/1.8V MAJG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.6/1.8YML MIC5264-KGYML 2.6V/1.8V MAKG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.6/2.6YML MIC5264-KKYML 2.6V/2.6V MAKK –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.8/1.5YML MIC5264-MFYML 2.8V/1.5V MAMF –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.8/2.5YML MIC5264-MJYML 2.8V/2.5V MAMJ –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.8/2.6YML MIC5264-MKYML 2.8V/2.6V MAMK –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.8/2.8YML MIC5264-MMYML 2.8V/28V MAMM –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.85/1.8YML MIC5264-NGYML 2.85V/1.8V MANG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.85/2.85YML MIC5264-NNYML 2.85V/2.85V MANN –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.9/1.5YML MIC5264-OFYML 2.9V/1.5V MAOF –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.9/1.8YML MIC5264-OGYML 2.9V/1.8V MAOG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-2.9/2.6YML MIC5264-OKYML 2.9V/2.6V MAOK –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.0/1.8YML MIC5264-PGYML 3.0V/1.8V MAPG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.0/2.5YML MIC5264-PJYML 3.0V/2.5V MAPJ –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.0/2.8YML MIC5264-PMYML 3.0V/2.8V MAPM –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.0/3.0YML MIC5264-PPYML 3.0V/3.0V MAPP –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.3/1.8YML MIC5264-SGYML 3.3V/1.8V MASG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.3/2.5YML MIC5264-SJYML 3.3V/2.5V MASJ –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.3/3.0YML MIC5264-SPYML 3.3V/3.0V MASP –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
MIC5264-3.3/3.3YML MIC5264-SSYML 3.3V/3.3V MASS –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF®
Note:
1. Other Voltage Combinations available. Contact Micrel for details.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5264
May 2006 3 M9999-052406
 (408) 955-1690
Pin Configuration
EN2 GND25